
10 x 12 Classique 3804 3194 4967

1345 
Ex Base

2630 
Ex Base

Double  
1750 x 1200 

Ex Base
O-BIB

2 2

8’ 
Extruded 

Shelf

12 x 12 Classique 3804 3812 5385 2 2

14 x 12 Classique 3804 4430 5839 3 2

16 x 12 Classique 3804 5048 6320 4 2

18 x 12 Classique 3804 5666 6825 4 2

20 x 12 Classique 3804 6284 7346 4 2

4 x 6 GX600 1936 1373 2373

1631 2470
Double  

1910 x 840
No Base 
required

1 2

6’ 
Diamond 

Shelf

6 x 6 GX600 1936 1993 2779 1 2

8 x 6 GX600 1936 2611 3250 2 2

10 x 6 GX600 1936 3227 3763 2 2

12 x 6 GX600 1936 3845 4305 2 2

6 x 8 GX800 2586 1993 3263

1631 2510
Double  

1910 x 1150
No Base 
required

1 2

8’ 
Diamond 

Shelf

8 x 8 GX800 2586 2611 3673 2 2

10 x 8 GX800 2586 3227 4134 2 2

12 x 8 GX800 2586 3845 4632 2 2

14 x 8 GX800 2586 4461 5155 4 2

16 x 8 GX800 2586 5079 5698 4 2

18 x 8 GX800 2586 5697 6255 6 2

20 x 8 GX800 2586 6315 6823 6 2

6 x 6 Titan 600 1900 1971 2737

1585 
with BIB

2420 
with BIB

Double 
1910 x 840

BIB

1 1

8 x 6 Titan 600 1900 2589 3211 2 1

10 x 6 Titan 600 1900 3205 3725 2 1

12 x 6 Titan 600 1900 3823 4269 2 1

6 x 7 Titan 700 2225 1971 2972

1585 
with BIB

2410 
with BIB

Double 
1910 x 840

1 1

8 x 7 Titan 700 2225 2589 3413 2 1

10 x 7 Titan 700 2225 3205 3901 2 1

12 x 7 Titan 700 2225 3823 4423 2 1

14 x 7 Titan 700 2225 4441 4967 3 1

16 x 7 Titan 700 2225 5059 5526 4 1

18 x 7 Titan 700 2225 5677 6097 5 1

20 x 7 Titan 700 2225 6295 6676 6 1

6 x 8 Titan 800 2545 1971 3218

1585 
with BIB

2475 
with BIB

Double  
1910 x 1150 BIB

1 1

8 x 8 Titan 800 2545 2589 3630 2 1

10 x 8 Titan 800 2545 3205 4092 2 1

12 x 8 Titan 800 2545 3823 4592 2 1

14 x 8 Titan 800 2545 4441 5118 4 1

16 x 8 Titan 800 2545 5059 5663 4 1

18 x 8 Titan 800 2545 5677 6221 6 1

20 x 8 Titan 800 2545 6295 6789 6 1

10 x 10 Titan 1000 3195 3194 4517

1345 
Ex Base

2460 
Ex Base

Double  
1910 x 840

O - BIB

2 1

12 x 10 Titan 1000 3195 3812 4974 2 1

14 x 10 Titan 1000 3195 4430 5462 4 1

16 x 10 Titan 1000 3195 5048 5974 4 1

18 x 10 Titan 1000 3195 5666 6505 6 2

20 x 10 Titan 1000 3195 6284 7050 6 2

10 x 12 Titan 1200 3804 3194 4967

1345 
Ex Base

2670 
Ex 

Base

Double  
1910 x 1150

O - BIB

2 1

12 x 12 Titan 1200 3804 3812 5385 2 1

14 x 12 Titan 1200 3804 4430 5839 4 1

16 x 12 Titan 1200 3804 5048 6320 4 1

18 x 12 Titan 1200 3804 5666 6825 6 2

20 x 12 Titan 1200 3804 6284 7346 6 2

6 x 8 Zenith 800 2545 1979 3224

1583 3160
Double

1910 x 840
BIB

2 1

9 x 8 Zenith 800 2545 2909 3865 2 1

12 x 8 Zenith 800 2545 3839 4606 2 1

15 x 8 Zenith 800 2545 4769 5406 4 1

18 x 8 Zenith 800 2545 5695 6238 6 1

4 x 6 Thyme 6 - Floor 1900 1351 2331

1585 
with BIB

2420 
with BIB

Double 
1910 x 600

BIB

1 2

6’ 
Diamond 

Shelf

6 x 6 Thyme 6 - Floor 1900 1971 2737 1 2

8 x 6 Thyme 6 - Floor 1900 2589 3211 2 2

10 x 6 Thyme 6 - Floor 1900 3205 3725 2 2

12 x 6 Thyme 6 - Floor 1900 3823 4269 2 2

6 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 1971 3218

1585 
with BIB

2480 
with BIB

Double 
1910 x 890

BIB

1 2

8’ 
Diamond 

Shelf

8 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 2589 3630 2 2

10 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 3205 4092 2 2

12 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 3823 4592 2 2

14 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 4441 5118 4 2

16 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 5059 5663 4 2

18 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 5677 6221 6 2

20 x 8 Thyme 8 - Floor 2545 6295 6789 6 2

Nominal 
Size (ft)

Model 
Name

A 
(mm)

B 
(mm)

C 
(mm)

E 
(mm)

F 
(mm)

Door 
Height x 
Width

Single  
Door

Double 
Door Base

Low 
Threshold 

Door

Roof 
Vents

Louvre 
Vents Shelf Bar  

Capping
Crestings 
& Finials Partition Dwarf 

Wall

Nominal 
Size (ft)

Model 
Name

A 
(mm)

B 
(mm)

C 
(mm)

E 
(mm)

F 
(mm)

Door 
Height x 
Width

Single  
Door

Double 
Door Base

Low 
Threshold 

Door

Roof 
Vents

Louvre 
Vents Shelf Bar  

Capping
Crestings 
& Finials Partition Dwarf 

Wall

4 x 4 Compact 1300 1351 1874
1553 

with BIB
2122 

with BIB
Double 

1750 x 600
BIB

1

6 x 4 Compact 1300 1971 2361 1

8 x 4 Compact 1300 2589 2897 1

4 x 4 Maxim 1300 1351 1874
1726 

with BIB
2300 

with BIB
Double 

1910 x 600
BIB

1

6 x 4 Maxim 1300 1971 2361 1

8 x 4 Maxim 1300 2589 2897 1

4 x 5 Streamline 1590 1351 2086
1425 

with BIB
2122 

with BIB
Double 

1750 x 600
BIB

1

6 x 5 Streamline 1590 1971 2532 1

8 x 5 Streamline 1590 2589 3038 1

4 x 5 Delta 1590 1351 2086
1726 

with BIB
2420 

with BIB
Double 

1910 x 600
BIB

1

6 x 5 Delta 1590 1971 2532 1

8 x 5 Delta 1590 2589 3038 1

4 x 6 Craftsman 1900 1351 2331

1292 
with BIB

2122 
with BIB

Single 
1750 x 600

BIB

1

6 x 6 Craftsman 1900 1971 2737 1

8 x 6 Craftsman 1900 2589 3211 2

10 x 6 Craftsman 1900 3205 3725 2

12 x 6 Craftsman 1900 3823 4269 2

4 x 6 High Eave 1900 1351 2331

1585 
with BIB

2420 
with BIB

Single 
1910 x 600

BIB

1

6 x 6 High Eave 1900 1971 2737 1

8 x 6 High Eave 1900 2589 3211 2

10 x 6 High Eave 1900 3205 3725 2

12 x 6 High Eave 1900 3823 4269 2

4 x 6 Strata 1900 1351 2331

1585 
with BIB

2420 
with BIB

Double 
1910 x 840

BIB

1

6 x 6 Strata 1900 1971 2737 1

8 x 6 Strata 1900 2589 3211 2

10 x 6 Strata 1900 3205 3725 2

12 x 6 Strata 1900 3823 4269  2

6 x 7 Vantage 2225 1971 2972

1585 
with BIB

2370 
with BIB

Double 
1910 x 890

BIB

1

8 x 7 Vantage 2225 2589 3413 2

10 x 7 Vantage 2225 3205 3901 2

12 x 7 Vantage 2225 3823 4423 2

14 x 7 Vantage 2225 4441 4967 3

16 x 7 Vantage 2225 5059 5526 4

18 x 7 Vantage 2225 5677 6097 5

20 x 7 Vantage 2225 6295 6676 6

6 x 8 Belmont 2545 1971 3218

1585 
with BIB

2475 
with BIB

Single  
1910 x 600 

 
Double  

1910 x 890

BIB

1

8 x 8 Belmont 2545 2589 3630 2

10 x 8 Belmont 2545 3205 4092 2

12 x 8 Belmont 2545 3823 4592 2

14 x 8 Belmont 2545 4441 5118 3

16 x 8 Belmont 2545 5059 5663 4

18 x 8 Belmont 2545 5677 6221 5

20 x 8 Belmont 2545 6295 6789 6

10 x 10 Supreme 3195 3194 4517

1345 
Ex Base

2420 
Ex Base

Double  
1750 x 890 

Ex Base
O-BIB

2 2

8’ 
Extruded 

Shelf

12 x 10 Supreme 3195 3812 4974 2 2

14 x 10 Supreme 3195 4430 5462 3 2

16 x 10 Supreme 3195 5048 5974 4 2

18 x 10 Supreme 3195 5666 6505 4 2

20 x 10 Supreme 3195 6284 7050 4 2

GREENHOUSE
Long lengths are available on every model listed. 

Please contact your supplier for a base plan for any size or modification 
(drop door, dwarf wall, partition, etc.) not listed on this page.

Exact base dimensions for Elite range (where required).  
The following measurements are external dimensions.

TECHNICAL INFO

E

F

A

A

B

C

When constructing a wall please only build your brick base once you have an official base plan from Elite.

KEY 
 

SD - L  : Single Door available on Length only 
SD - W  : Single Door available on Width only 
SD - LW  : Single Door available on Length and/or Width
O - DD :  Optional Double Door on Length (and/or Width if over 8’)

  :  Standard Features
  :  Optional Extra

BIB : Built in Base 
O - BIB : Optional Built in Base
O - SB : Optional 5” Separate Aluminium Base
R - BB : Recommended Brick Base
BRK : Brick Wall
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